MARCA

HARLEY DAVIDSONVRSCA V-Rod

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSONVRSCD Night Rod

VRSCDX Night Rod Special
HARLEY DAVIDSONVRSCR Street Rod

VRSCAW V-Rod

HARLEY DAVIDSONVRSCD Night-Rod

VRSCDX Night-Rod Special
HARLEY DAVIDSONVRSCF V-Rod Muscle

VRSCSE V-Rod Screamin Eagle
HARLEY DAVIDSONVRSCSE?2 V-Rod Screamin Eagle

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON

HARLEY DAVIDSON

VRSCB V-Rod

VRSCX V-Rod

FILTRO OLIO MIW CROMATO HARLEY DAVIDSON

MODELLO CILINDRATA

1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250

ANNI
2002 - 2006
2004 - 2006
2006 - 2007
2010 - 2010
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2015
2008 - 2015
2005 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K
63793-01K




